e ——

77044

PRODUCT NAME : ROLL BAR
PART NO : OP 374
CAR MODEL : Ford Raptor V1.

FITTING MANUAL

f ©) =

MADE IN THAILAND  OPTION 4wD  optiondwdoffice  option.fourwd@gmail.com



PART LIST

PRODUCT NAME : ROLL BAR

PART NO : OP 374

CAR MODEL : Ford Raptor V1.

1

N

BASS ROLL BAR TOP
2 Pcs.(L+R)

2 ]

PINCH 2pcs.

B
N

1 Pcs.

-

BRACKET 2 Pcs. (L+R)

5 |

BASS ROLL BAR TOP
1 Pcs.

K

x|

BASS ROLL BAR
2 Pcs.(L+R)

Page 1/3



e ———

”I'% FITTING INSTRUCTION

PRODUCT NAME : ROLL BAR

PART NO : OP 374
CAR MODEL : Ford Raptor V1.

Page 2/3



PART LIST

PRODUCT NAME : ROLL BAR
PART NO : OP 374
CAR MODEL : Ford Raptor V1.

NO. PICTURE NAME QTY UNIT NOTE
- M6x1.0x20 6 Pes.
1
o WASHERS M6 6 Pcs.
2 ( M10x1.5x30 12 Pcs.
a Washers 3/8 12 Pcs.
( M10x1.25x20 12 Pcs.
a Washers M10 24 Pcs.
3 ——
- Flange nut M10x1.25 12 Pcs.
=
i RIVET M10 12 Pcs.
(&%
4 ( M8x1.25x20 12 Pcs.
a Washers M8 24 Pcs.
5
Q FLANG NUT M8 12 Pcs.

Page 3/3



